Crowley Ranch

6/10/2023

Pee Wee

4D 1st Race
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Name
Jimilynn Johnson
Lucas Cornforth

Name

Division |
Rebecca Olsen
Stephanie Chike
Kaylee Whynot
Carissa Bottensek
Alyssa Price
Ashley Hill

Tina Byrd
Rebecca Olsen
Kaylee Whynot
Brianna Price
Division Il

Katie Elliott

Cheri Baker
Kaytie Henricks
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Andrea Brown

KT Boyd

Carissa Bottensek
Cheri Baker
Courtney Berreth
Lisa Smith

Mandy Entze
Karen Richter
Elaine Kniesteadt
Courtney Schudel
Ainsley Sauvageau
Jessica Banning
Isabelle Hefley
Division Il

Carol Wurdinger
Ricky Vita

Andrea Saracco
Deanna Nelson
Cassandra Schrunk
Heidi Tillotson
Payton Waible
Shelly Mitchell
Linzy Shroyer
Marcie Stewart
Tammy Brusch
Makenzie Schmid
Autumn Mitchell
Brandy Groce
Taylor Blackwell
Fallon Cornforth

Horse's Name
Butters (12pm)
Larry (10am)

Horse's Name

Speed Version

Kiss My Honey Buns
Bugatti
FrenchRecklessEyes

Sola Gratia

Boons French Lady "Fame"
We Nita Runner

Queen Of Da Nort

Josies Two Eyed Loop

True Corona

Texas Miss Sprat

THR Smoken By By Kiss
Tychonic Choice

THR Buggin Da Bully

Peps Doxie Dove

Docs Smokin Tuf Bugs
FlingNMemories

Rush To Judgement
Winridge Sierra

Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Bogie Remembers Turn
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Deacon

Streaking Sydney

Famous Friday

Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"
MSCashinFrenchman

GL Orphan Annie
Sleety

Platinum Reggie

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Jane
SmokeysGreySpitfire
CPW Bad And Boujee
Jets Rollin Goldie
April

Command The Casino
December Moon
Spider (12pm)

Hot French Guy

Zee

JW

Rich J Countin Daisy

Time
50.759
86.261

Time

15.54
15.696
15.718
15.776
15.854
15.855
15.935
15.992
16.013
16.024

16.106
16.157
16.224
16.253
16.256
16.263
16.273
16.319
16.376
16.384
16.433
16.494
16.504
16.508
16.514
16.521
16.539

16.604

16.63
16.636
16.644
16.645

16.66
16.665

16.72
16.727

16.76
16.763
16.843
16.846
16.848
16.872
16.909

Winnings

$287.17
$244.60
$191.43
$148.88
$106.34

$85.08

$258.45
$220.14
$172.28
$134.00
$95.71
$76.57

$220.17
$187.53
$146.76
$114.14
$81.53
$65.22
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4D 2nd Race
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Linzy Miller

Niki Davila

Maria Esparza
Lauren Casey
Joslyn Lewis
Division IV

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelby McDougal
Bailey Keim
Caitlin Cameron
Madison Stull
Jessica Bond
Taylor Blackwell
Mary Etzel
Hannah Blackwell
Heather Greene
Rachel Paakaula
Ashley Lawrence
Taylor Blackwell
Sara Brinkman
Rhiannon Fletcher
Brianna Walker
Laurel Schmidgall
Shaylee Brinkman
Brynn Wasmund
Claire Sharron
Shelby Dunbar
Carissa Bottensek
Bailey Trachsel
Halle Johnson
Cindy Westlund
Lissa Vanderzanden
Carissa Bottensek
Euzetta Soumokil
Amber Lee
Marcie Djoseland
Grace Johnson
Catherine Borland
Barbara Sadewasser
Tani Erickson
Addie Kilgore

Niki Davila
Melissa Roll

Kelli Crowley
Heather Hoge

Name

Division |

Stephanie Chike
Alyssa Price

Ashley Hill

Brianna Price
Division Il

Kaytie Henricks

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Xtra Oaks Step

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Pistolita
All That Fire
SLR Dun Hid My Brass

MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"

Fancy

Bogie

Miss Kayella

Jessy Cristina
Pepatory

Judge Hope

Docs Fanzie Bar
Honeys Smart Money
Colonel Jet Tucker
Judge Cashes Design
SF Pistol Annie
Livewire QT

TW Smoke N Kool
Smart Honey Pickles
TiviosSweetSeduction
Blitz Special Effort
Snipper Biankus
Rocket

"Cash"

Sheza Dun Girl
Scooby

Crocky

Mach Won

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny'

CantQuestionMyFame

HC GuysPocketFullOfFame
SW AintSeen MyCorona
Smarty Pants On Fire

Cash For Sixes "Eddie"
WSR Oakies Dun It (12pm)
Jamaica

Bling Biankus Cash

Sisters Teddy Bear

Massey

Checkie Check "Mya"
Rocket

CR Little Peppy Chic

KM Locked N Loaded

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns

Sola Gratia

Boons French Lady "Fame"
True Corona

Tychonic Choice
THR Buggin Da Bully

16.944
16.952
17.003
17.031
17.038

17.188 $191.44

17.192 $163.07

17.197 $127.62
17.2  $99.26
17.22  $70.90

17.354 S$56.71

17.376

17.415

17.438

17.449

17.456

17.495

17.514

17.569

17.594

17.686

17.711

17.783

17.823

17.876

17.896

17.924

17.937

18.033
18.22

18.405

18.405

18.544

18.548

18.829

18.875

19.044

23.457

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time Winnings
15.696 $171.13
15.854 $129.48
15.855 $92.49
16.024  $69.36

16.224 $154.00
16.253 $116.53
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Courtney Berreth
Lisa Smith

Karen Richter
Elaine Kniesteadt
Courtney Schudel
Ainsley Sauvageau
Isabelle Hefley
Ricky Vita

Deanna Nelson
Cassandra Schrunk
Division Il

Shelly Mitchell
Marcie Stewart
Autumn Mitchell
Brandy Groce
Taylor Blackwell
Niki Davila

Lauren Casey

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Division IV

Bailey Keim
Caitlin Cameron
Jessica Bond
Mary Etzel
Hannah Blackwell
Heather Greene
Taylor Blackwell
Brynn Wasmund
Claire Sharron
Bailey Trachsel
Halle Johnson
Cindy Westlund
Euzetta Soumokil
Barbara Sadewasser
Heather Hoge
Tani Erickson

Niki Davila

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |
Isabelle Hefley
Makenzie Schmid
Payton Waible
Joslyn Lewis
Division Il

Grace Johnson
Division Il

Brynn Wasmund
Shelby Dunbar
Division IV
Emma VanSchelt
Catherine Borland
Lillian Dunbar

Youth 2nd Race

Winridge Sierra

Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Deacon

Streaking Sydney

Famous Friday
MSCashinFrenchman
Sleety

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Jane

Jets Rollin Goldie
Command The Casino
Hot French Guy

Zee

Jw

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

All That Fire

MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"

Bogie

Miss Kayella
Pepatory

Docs Fanzie Bar
Honeys Smart Money
Colonel Jet Tucker
Livewire QT
Rocket

"Cash"

Crocky

Mach Won

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"

SW AintSeen MyCorona
Bling Biankus Cash

KM Locked N Loaded
Sisters Teddy Bear
Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name

MSCashinFrenchman
Spider (12pm)

CPW Bad And Boujee
SLR Dun Hid My Brass

WSR Oakies Dun It (12pm)

Rocket
Sheza Dun Girl

Dragon (10am)
Jamaica
Talking Tee Time (10am)

16.376
16.384
16.494
16.504
16.508
16.514
16.539

16.63
16.644
16.645

16.72

16.76
16.846
16.848
16.872
16.952
17.031
17.188

17.197
17.2
17.354
17.415
17.438
17.449
17.514
17.823
17.876
17.937
18.033
18.22
18.544
23.457
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.539
16.662
16.665
17.038

17.499

17.823
17.896

19
19.044
32.962

$83.24
$62.43

$131.19
$99.27
$70.90
$53.18

$114.09
$86.32
$61.65
$46.24

Winnings

$42.00

$37.80

$32.20

$28.00



Name
Division |

1 Isabelle Hefley
Division Il

1 Brynn Wasmund

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Rebecca Olsen
Division Il

1 Deanna Nelson
Heidi Tillotson
Shelly Mitchell
Marcie Stewart
Division IV

1 Barbie Gulden
Danni Sue Yarbor
Euzetta Soumokil
Misti Houck
Kristi Eaton
Barbara Sadewasser
Tani Erickson
Heather Hoge

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson
Shelly Mitchell
Marcie Stewart
Division Il

1 Danni Sue Yarbor
Division IV

1 Euzetta Soumokil
Misti Houck
Barbara Sadewasser
Tani Erickson
Heather Hoge

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Caitlin Cameron
Rhiannon Fletcher
Division Il

1 Madison Carlson
Division Il

1 Lissa Vanderzanden
Division IV

1 Mandy Entze
Misti Houck
Charisa Lockman
Addie Kilgore
Jen Bankhead
Reagan Robinson

Horse's Name Time

MSCashinFrenchman 16.539
Rocket 17.823
Horse's Name Time

Speed Version 15.54
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.644
SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.66
Jets Rollin Goldie 16.72
Command The Casino 16.76
De Mostest Drift (12pm) 17.295
Riley (10am) 17.646
SW AintSeen MyCorona 18.544
RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba" (2pm) 19.949
Ima Flashy Disco Guy (10am) 20.293
Bling Biankus Cash 23.457
Sisters Teddy Bear no time
KM Locked N Loaded no time
Horse's Name Time

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.644
Jets Rollin Goldie 16.72
Command The Casino 16.76
Riley (10am) 17.646
SW AintSeen MyCorona 18.544
RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba" (2pm) 19.949
Bling Biankus Cash 23.457
Sisters Teddy Bear no time
KM Locked N Loaded no time
Horse's Name Time

Miss Kayella 17.2
Smart Honey Pickles 17.594
OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter" 17.753
CantQuestionMyFame 18.405
Biankin On Time (12pm) 19.207
RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba" (2pm) 19.368
Bet Hes A Runaway (12pm) 20.664
Chicken (12pm) 22.677
Jax (12pm) 26.052
Buddy (2pm) 27.859

Winnings
$16.30

$11.70

Winnings
$74.27

$59.05

$48.68

Winnings

$51.42

$40.88

$33.70

Winnings

$46.20

$41.58
$35.42

$30.80



Maria Esparza

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Caitlin Cameron
Division IV
1 Misti Houck

OBRA Open 1st Race

Name

Stephanie Chike

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Courtney Schudel
Ainsley Sauvageau
Tammy Brusch
Autumn Mitchell
Brandy Groce

Kelli Crowley
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OBRA Open 2nd Race

Name

Stephanie Chike

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Courtney Schudel
Ainsley Sauvageau
Autumn Mitchell
Brandy Groce
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OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Cassandra Schrunk
Niki Davila

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Cassandra Schrunk
Niki Davila

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Ashley Hill
2 Zoe Behrens-Martens
3 Rachel Paakaula

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Ashley Hill
2 Zoe Behrens-Martens
3 Rachel Paakaula

Rio (10am)

Horse's Name
Miss Kayella

RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba" (2pm)

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
THR Buggin Da Bully
Streaking Sydney
Famous Friday
December Moon
Hot French Guy

Zee

CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
THR Buggin Da Bully
Streaking Sydney
Famous Friday

Hot French Guy

Zee

Horse's Name
Jane
Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name
Jane
Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame"
MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"
Judge Cashes Design

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame"
MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"
Judge Cashes Design

38.033

Time

17.2

19.368

Time
15.696
16.253
16.508
16.514
16.763
16.846
16.848

no time

Time
15.696
16.253
16.508
16.514
16.846
16.848

Time
16.645
no time

Time
16.645
no time

Time
15.855
17.188
17.456

Time
15.855
17.188
17.456

Winnings

$16.80

$11.20

Winnings
$67.21
$58.79
$42.00

Winnings
$75.60
$50.40

Winnings

$35.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$52.50



